EURO

14,00
13,50
13,00
12,50
12,00
11,50
11,00
10,50
10,00
9,50
9,00
8,50
8,00
7,50
7,00
6,50
6,00
5,50
5,00
4,50
4,00
3,50
3,00
2,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
0,50
0,00

QUOTAZIONI UOVA SELEZIONATE - MEDIE NOVEMBRE 2016

SEL.L-DA63G.A73G.

SEL.M-DA53 G. A63G.

SEL. S - MENO DI 53 G.

SEL. XL - DA 73 G. E PIU'

OFORLI
B VERONA
OMILANO

OFORLI
B VERONA
OMILANO

10,00
10,03
10,34

9,00
8,92
9,34

8,40
8,43
8,64

12,50
13,03
13,24




